IP-AD150A7-2IP-AD150A7-2
Compatible with Chopin ITX Case
52(W) x 170(L) x 40(H) mm
Safety Certifications
Features
Dimensions
．Smart Thermal Control to Balance Noise and Cooling
．40mm Cooling Fan
．MTBF 100KHRs @ 25°C per MIL-STD-217D/F
．Operating Ambient +10°C Minimum to +50°C Maximum
．Meets Intel® Haswell Processors
．ErP Lot 6 Compliant
Model
24Pin Motherboard
Power Connector
4+4Pin +12V CPU
Power Connector
4Pin Floppy
Power Connector
SATA
Power Connector
IP-AD150A7-2 1 1 1 1
Connectors
 MAX1: 5V & 3.3V Total Output MAX2: 5V & 3.3V & +12V Total Output MAX3: Total Output Power
Model Max.
Output
AC
Input PFC
Max. Output Current
+12V1/Peak +5V +3.3V -12V +5VSB/Peak MAX1 MAX2 MAX3
IP-AD150A7-2 150W 100-240V Active 10A 6A 9A 0.2A 1.5A 48W 120W 150W
Specifications
* InWin products comply with RoHS regulations.
* Specifications may vary based on different regions.